
Suburb  Postcode  Operating hours  

ALKIMOS 6038 Monday-Thursday 6.00-16.00 

BALDIVIS 6171 Monday – Sunday 6.00-17.00 

BALGA 6061 Monday -Friday 7.30-17.30 

BELDON 6027 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 7.30-17.30 

BICTON 6157 Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 9.30 -14.30 

CARINE 6020 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 

CRAIGIE 6025 Monday-Thursday 7.30-17.30 

CRANBROOK 6321 Monday, Wednesday 8.30-16.30 

ESPERANCE 6450 Monday-Friday 8.15-15.15 (School term)  

GNOWANGERUP 6335 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 8.00-16.30 

GREENFIELDS 6210 Monday-Friday 8.30-16.30 

GERALDTON 6530 Monday-Friday 7.30-17.00 

KALGOORLIE 6430 Monday-Friday 5.00-19.00 

WEST LAMINGTON 6430 Monday- 7.30-17.30 

MORLEY 6062 Monday -Friday 7.30-17.30 

NEWMAN 6753 Monday-Friday 6.30-17.30 

NICKOL 6714 Monday-Friday 7.00-17.00 

PIARA WATERS 6112 Tuesday, Wednesday 9.00-14.00, Thursday, Friday 
8.30-16.30 

SOUTH HEDLAND 6722 Monday-Friday 7.30-17.00  

SOUTH KALGOORLIE 6430 Monday -Friday 7.30-18.00 

WARNBRO 6169 Monday – Friday 6.00-18.00 

WEMBLEY DOWNS 6019 Monday-Friday 7.30-16.30 

WOODVALE 6026 Tuesday – Thursday 7.30-16.00 

 

For vacancies please contact the Wanslea office  

Phone:  1300 588 618  

Email: familydaycare@wanslea.org.au  

mailto:familydaycare@wanslea.org.au

